Lin Sum

SELECTIONS

(E17)Per Portion

e B2 & 4F 5
Crispy Bean curd and Prawn Cheong Fan
Medgmaenrloasyiinsey

EHRXGEEH
Steamed Char Siu Cheong Fan

MelfemaonnYLAY

EFEBIFFIR
Steamed Lobster and Scallop Dumpling
suiialinsvesiad

ERBER
Steamed Crab Meat and Seafood Dumpling

Wemzaiiey

by WS
Steamed Skin Bean curd Stuffed with Shrimp

and Pork with Abalone Sauce
Woadinsueiosaealinge

BFERESE
Steamed Shrimp and Pork Dumpling with Fish Roe

wundudany

KR BEIRIR
Steamed Prawn Dumpling
gyiin

IHEBKRRF
Steamed Crystal Skin Shrimp Dumpling with Beetroot

guiifedngn

BERR
Shark’s Fin Soup Dumpling with Beetroot

NEIYRAUMTIATEN

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax

180

150

180

140

140

140

140

140

220

Dim Sum

SELECTIONS

(£17)Per Portion

IR+
Sichuan Pork Dumpling

ey flsweandnianiy

BERE
Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun
FIANUIMYUA

HERDA
Steamed Custard and Egg Yolk Bun

graasuléla (warw)

LiwhEa
Steamed ‘Xiew Long Bao’ Pork with Broth Dumpling

demadi

LEFEEES I
Steamed Glutinous Rice wrapped with Lotus Leaf
dramievieluth

JN#REE R T
Steamed Chicken Feet with Chili Sauce

anlndlsvoansn

BT EEER
Steamed Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean

sy asng

BEMTERBE &)

Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling
with Bamboo Fungus in Truffle Oil
Aenadaidunslia

EHRIIEFEIR
Pan-fried Chives, Shrimps and Pork Dumpling

fenedeu

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120



Lin Sum

SELECTIONS

LELIN G E
Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Shrimp

voudvisaaldiman

ERLEETA
Deep-fried Taro with Seafood
\Wennandiln

BMERNES
Deep-fried Chili Crab Spring Roll

UaWeziilayvoswindenlus

L EDEY Tk 4
Baked Seafood and Chicken Pie

wieddaln

FEEXRE
Baked Barbecued Pork Bun

awhaulduyuns Dandaiun)

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax

(E19)Per Portion

120

120

140

120

120

BEBHE
SHARK’S FIN & SEAFOOD SET MENU
THB 1,800 ++ PER PERSON
FOR 4-6 PERSONS

tRA RS
Peking Duck (Whole)

Watnis

{1 IR EPEE
Braised Shark’s Fin with Crab Meat in Brown Soup

X %
M‘;ammmaﬂumuﬂ\a

EREBRWT
Wok-fried Tiger Prawn with Ginger and Spring Onion

v v a v
qammﬁawﬂmﬁwau

BEliEaE
Steamed Live Goby Fish with Superior Soya Sauce

o a2
Uanyueaan

aE Rk TR
Fried Rice with Cantonese Style Diced Chinese Sausage

dradianuieananegs

i HE
Chilled Cream of Mango with Sago and Pomelo

' 1 I3
anguzaiaedulaidu



rE
BUSINESS SET LUNCH MENU
THB 700++ PER PERSON

R AR I ERBFE S
Crispy Prawn with Wasabi Salad Dressing and Smoked Duck

v = o a < o
QQ‘VIGWﬂiuﬁaﬂ’)"lﬂl"luuﬁmﬂﬂiﬁlﬂ?u

BT I8
Chicken Bone Soup with Shrimp Dumpling

wnenfenaulifivg

BHEENEE

Braised Beancurd with Dried Scallop and Enoki Mushroom

v yu

O 2 as al
Lﬂm\;mﬂaﬂmmahnmum

EFHkfFE
Spicy Lemongrass Infused Baked Snow Fish

Uanfuzouondyulng

p: 3Ry RIS
Fried “Mee Swa” Noodles with Assorted Seafood

S o v
RUYINALAINSEA

i HE
Chilled Cream Of Mango with Sago and Pomelo

auzareduladu

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax

fne GilE
ABALONE & SHARK’S FIN SET MENU
PER PERSON
THB 2,000++ PER PERSON

RimsTRUFBKIF X.0.EBE

Crispy Prawn with Wasabi Salad Dressing and Jelly Fish with X.O. Sauce

flananaiuadnanwruasuusnsenugaadndle

I IREERE
Braised Shark’s Fin with Crab Meat and Crab Roe

yaautiayuazduy
i Y Y

B 8BS AT T
Braised Baby Abalone, Sea Cucumber and Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

WhaeUdmziauduvios

EFHKIERE
Spicy Lemongrass Infused Baked Snow Fish

Uanfiuzouvondyulng

R R4S
Fried Crispy Egg Noodles with Prawn, Scallop, Ginger and Spring Onion

e v v a v
U%‘V]&lﬂia‘Ui"lﬂﬂu’]f}qwaﬂl"ﬁaﬁ“ﬂQﬂu‘Wa&l

BFFEE
Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Fresh Fruit and Aloe Vera

waanzladolasualdsau

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax



