

SEEETIONS	(每份)Per Portion
脆皮鲜虾腸粉 Crispy Bean curd and Prawn Cheong Fan ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดฟองเต้าหู้กุ้งกรอบ	180
香茜叉烧腸粉 Steamed Char Siu Cheong Fan ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง	150
香茜茏虾带子饺 Steamed Lobster and Scallop Dumpling ฮะเก๋ากุ้งมังกรพอยเซลล์	180
蟹肉海鲜饺 Steamed Crab Meat and Seafood Dumpling เกี้ยวทะเลเนื้อปู	140
鲍 汁鲜竹卷 Steamed Skin Bean curd Stuffed with Shrimp and Pork with Abalone Sauce ฟองเต้าหู้ทรงเครื่องราดซอสเป่าฮื้อ	140
鱼子蒸烧卖 Steamed Shrimp and Pork Dumpling with Fish Ro ขนมจีบกุ้งหมู	e 140
水晶鲜虾饺 Steamed Prawn Dumpling อะเก๋า	140
甜菜根水晶 饺子 Steamed Crystal Skin Shrimp Dumpling with Beet ฮะเก๋ากุ้งปีทรูท	root 140
鱼翅灌汤饺 Shark's Fin Soup Dumpling with Beetroot เกี้ยวทูฉลามทรงเครื่อง	220



01110110	(每份)Per Portion
四川饺子 Sichuan Pork Dumpling เกี้ยวหมูนี่งขอสพริกเสฉวน	120
蜜汁叉烧包 Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun ซาลาเปาหมูแคง	120
黄金流沙包 Steamed Custard and Egg Yolk Bun ซาลาเปาครีมไส้ไหล (เหล่าซาเปา)	120
上海小笼包 Steamed 'Xiew Long Bao' Pork with Broth Dumpli เสี่ยวหลงเปา	ng 120
<mark>鲜荷珍珠鸡</mark> Steamed Glutinous Rice wrapped with Lotus Leaf ข้าวเหนียวท่อใบบัว	120
川椒蒸凤爪 Steamed Chicken Feet with Chili Sauce ขาไก่นึ่งขอสพริก	120
豉汁蒸排骨 Steamed Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean र्वीम्डरमधुर्येशमॅंग्वें	120
松露竹笙素粉果(素) Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling with Bamboo Fungus in Truffle Oil เกี้ยวเจนึ่งน้ำมันทรัฟเฟิล	120
香煎韭菜饺 Pan-fried Chives, Shrimps and Pork Dumpling กุ้ยช่ายเจี๋ยน	120



(每份)Per Portion

鲜虫	F١	付	皮	卷

Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Shrimp 120 ฟองเด้าหู้สอดไส้กุ้งทอด

峰巢海鲜芋角

Deep-fried Taro with Seafood 120 เมือกทอดซีฟิด

辣椒蟹肉春卷

Deep-fried Chili Crab Spring Roll 140 ปอเปี๊ยะเนื้อปูซอสพริกสิงคโปร์

海鲜鸡粒批

Baked Seafood and Chicken Pie 120 พายซีฟูตไก่

焗菠萝叉烧包

Baked Barbecued Pork Bun 120 ชาลาเปาอบไส้หมแดง (ปือหล่อเปา)

鱼翅海鲜宴

SHARK'S FIN & SEAFOOD SET MENU THB 1,800 ++ PER PERSON FOR 4-6 PERSONS

北京片皮鸭

Peking Duck (Whole) เป็ดปักกิ่ง

红烧蟹肉散翅

Braised Shark's Fin with Crab Meat in Brown Soup หูฉลามเนื้อปูน้ำแดง

姜葱老虎虾

Wok-fried Tiger Prawn with Ginger and Spring Onion กุ้งลายเสือผัดชิงต้นหอม

清蒸顺壳鱼

Steamed Live Goby Fish with Superior Soya Sauce ปลาปูนี่จซีอิ๊ว

蒜香腊味炒饭

Fried Rice with Cantonese Style Diced Chinese Sausage ข้าวผัดกุนเขียงกวางคุ้ง

杨枝甘露

Chilled Cream of Mango with Sago and Pomelo สาคูมะม่วงสัมโอเย็น

商业宴

BUSINESS SET LUNCH MENU THB 700++ PER PERSON

东瀛芥茉虾球拼薰鸭

Crispy Prawn with Wasabi Salad Dressing and Smoked Duck กุ้งทอดครีมสลัดวาชาบิและเป็ดรมควัน

饺子炖鸡汤

Chicken Bone Soup with Shrimp Dumpling เกี้ยวกุ้งน้ำซูปไก่พิเศษ

瑶柱金菇扒豆腐

Braised Beancurd with Dried Scallop and Enoki Mushroom เต้าหู้กังป่วยเห็ดอิโนกิน้ำแดง

香茅辣味魲鱼

Spicy Lemongrass Infused Baked Snow Fish ปลาหิมะอบซอสสมุนไพร

海鲜干炒麵线

Fried "Mee Swa" Noodles with Assorted Seafood หมี่ชั่วผัดแห้งทะเล

杨枝甘露

Chilled Cream Of Mango with Sago and Pomelo สาคูมะม่วงส้มโอเย็น

鲍鱼,鱼翅宴

ABALONE & SHARK'S FIN SET MENU PER PERSON THB 2.000++ PER PERSON

东瀛芥茉虾球拼 X.O.酱海蜇

Crispy Prawn with Wasabi Salad Dressing and Jelly Fish with X.O. Sauce กุ้งทอดครีมสลัดวาชาบิและแมงกระพรูนซอสเอ็กซ์โอ

红烧蟹皇散翅

Braised Shark's Fin with Crab Meat and Crab Roe หูฉลามเนื้อปูและมันปู

鲜鲍海参时菜

Braised Baby Abalone, Sea Cucumber and Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

香茅辣味魲鱼

Spicy Lemongrass Infused Baked Snow Fish ปลาหิมะอบซอสสมุนไพร

姜葱虾煎生麵

Fried Crispy Egg Noodles with Prawn, Scallop, Ginger and Spring Onion บะหมี่กรอบราดหน้ากังหอยเซลล์ขิงต้นหอม

香茅冻芦荟

Chilled Lemongrass Jelly with Fresh Fruit and Aloe Vera

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government Tax